
#18 Boys 100 Meters
# Ravenna Jr. High 11.80 Brett Gumb 2003

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BURG, Cole 7 Kearney Cath 12.47  (NW) 7(1)

2 RASMUSSEN, Bryce 8 Ravenna 12.71  (NW) 7(2)

3 SEEVERS, Tate 8 Anselmo-Mer 12.73  (NW) 7(3)

4 SLEICHER, Davis 8 Pleasanton 12.93  (NW) 6(1)

5 EILENSTINE, Braxton 8 Pleasanton 13.24  (NW) 7(4)

6 CORLISS, Michael 8 Ansley-Litchfi 13.26  (NW) 7(5)

7 RILEY, Grady 8 Pleasanton 13.55  (NW) 6(2)

8 DURYEA, Trevor 8 Anselmo-Mer 13.67  (NW) 6(3)

9 CLASSEN, Jack 8 Pleasanton 13.84  (NW) 6(4)

10 DODSON, Knight 8 Arcadia-Loup 13.84  (NW) 5(1)

11 RINGLEIN, Brice 8 Kearney Cath 13.93  (NW) 7(6)

12 MARSH, Creighton 7 Anselmo-Mer 13.99  (NW) 5(2)

13 BASH, Conner 8 Kearney Cath 14.04  (NW) 6(5)

14 HALL, Quentin 7 Ravenna 14.14  (NW) 4(1)

15 EHMKE, Kellan 7 Kearney Cath 14.59  (NW) 5(3)

16 LAUBER, Adon 8 Shelton 14.67  (NW) 4(2)

17 THOBER, Easton 7 Shelton 14.75  (NW) 5(4)

18 CUDABACK, Landen 7 Faith Christia 15.21  (NW) 1(1)

19 STANCZYK, Dalton 7 Arcadia-Loup 15.68  (NW) 5(5)

20 BAUER, Mason 8 Ord 15.73  (NW) 4(3)

21 HICKS, Cort 7 Burwell 15.79  (NW) 4(4)

22 SCHIRMER, Weston 7 Ravenna 15.81  (NW) 4(5)

23 GALLAWAY, Braxton 7 Arcadia-Loup 16.01  (NW) 5(6)

24 JOHNSON, Zane 7 Shelton 16.11  (NW) 3(1)

25 DACK, Edgar 8 Shelton 16.11  (NW) 4(6)

26 COULTER, Aaron 8 Ravenna 16.14  (NW) 3(2)

27 LINDBLOOM, Anthonsen 7 Arcadia-Loup 16.45  (NW) 3(3)

28 GEISELMAN, Scott 6 Faith Christia 16.54  (NW) 1(2)

29 SANCHEZ, Diego 6 Faith Christia 17.05  (NW) 1(3)

30 FRAWLEY, Patrick 7 Ansley-Litchfi 18.20  (NW) 2(1)

31 WILSON, Parker 7 Ansley-Litchfi 18.42  (NW) 2(2)

32 DRAKE, Brayson 7 Ord 18.63  (NW) 3(4)

33 HOBLYN-SHOEMAKER, Wyatt 8 Ansley-Litchfi 18.67  (NW) 2(3)

34 WALTERS, Dylan 7 Anselmo-Mer 19.03  (NW) 2(4)

35 NEWQUIST, Easten 7 Ord 22.55  (NW) 3(5)

HISSONG, Colby 8 Ord DNS  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CUDABACK, Landen 7 Faith Christia 15.21

2 GEISELMAN, Scott 6 Faith Christia 16.54

3 SANCHEZ, Diego 6 Faith Christia 17.05

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRAWLEY, Patrick 7 Ansley-Litchfi 18.20

#18 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 WILSON, Parker 7 Ansley-Litchfi 18.42

3 HOBLYN-SHOEMAKER, Wyatt 8 Ansley-Litchfi 18.67

4 WALTERS, Dylan 7 Anselmo-Mer 19.03

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOHNSON, Zane 7 Shelton 16.11

2 COULTER, Aaron 8 Ravenna 16.14

3 LINDBLOOM, Anthonsen 7 Arcadia-Loup 16.45

4 DRAKE, Brayson 7 Ord 18.63

5 NEWQUIST, Easten 7 Ord 22.55

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 HALL, Quentin 7 Ravenna 14.14

2 LAUBER, Adon 8 Shelton 14.67

3 BAUER, Mason 8 Ord 15.73

4 HICKS, Cort 7 Burwell 15.79

5 SCHIRMER, Weston 7 Ravenna 15.81

6 DACK, Edgar 8 Shelton 16.11

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 DODSON, Knight 8 Arcadia-Loup 13.84

2 MARSH, Creighton 7 Anselmo-Mer 13.99

3 EHMKE, Kellan 7 Kearney Cath 14.59

4 THOBER, Easton 7 Shelton 14.75

5 STANCZYK, Dalton 7 Arcadia-Loup 15.68

6 GALLAWAY, Braxton 7 Arcadia-Loup 16.01

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SLEICHER, Davis 8 Pleasanton 12.93

2 RILEY, Grady 8 Pleasanton 13.55

3 DURYEA, Trevor 8 Anselmo-Mer 13.67

4 CLASSEN, Jack 8 Pleasanton 13.84

5 BASH, Conner 8 Kearney Cath 14.04

HISSONG, Colby 8 Ord DNS

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURG, Cole 7 Kearney Cath 12.47

2 RASMUSSEN, Bryce 8 Ravenna 12.71

3 SEEVERS, Tate 8 Anselmo-Mer 12.73

4 EILENSTINE, Braxton 8 Pleasanton 13.24

5 CORLISS, Michael 8 Ansley-Litchfi 13.26

6 RINGLEIN, Brice 8 Kearney Cath 13.93

#26 Boys 200 Meters
# Ravenna Jr. High 24.40 Brett Gumb 2003

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WELLS, Beau 8 Ord 26.68  (NW) 6(1)

2 SEEVERS, Tate 8 Anselmo-Mer 27.14  (NW) 6(2)

3 SLEICHER, Davis 8 Pleasanton 27.37  (NW) 6(3)

4 LOCKHORN, Brendan 8 Ravenna 27.45  (NW) 6(4)

5 EILENSTINE, Braxton 8 Pleasanton 27.73  (NW) 6(5)

6 OSIENGER, Ryce 8 Anselmo-Mer 27.95  (NW) 6(6)
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#26 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
7 DURYEA, Trevor 8 Anselmo-Mer 28.85  (NW) 5(1)

8 BIDDLECOME, Beckett 7 Kearney Cath 30.01  (NW) 5(2)

9 HALL, Quentin 7 Ravenna 30.58  (NW) 4(1)

10 MOUDRY, Chance 8 Ord 30.63  (NW) 4(2)

11 OBERMILLER, Hudson 7 Arcadia-Loup 30.71  (NW) 5(3)

12 DURYEA, Bodie 7 Kearney Cath 31.53  (NW) 4(3)

13 ADAMS, Michel 7 Ravenna 31.73  (NW) 5(4)

14 CABALCETA, Pablo 8 Kearney Cath 32.18  (NW) 4(4)

15 PIKE, Zavian 7 Ord 32.79  (NW) 3(1)

16 MORROW, Bo 7 Ravenna 33.14  (NW) 5(5)

17 JOY, Jackson 7 Burwell 33.74  (NW) 3(2)

18 BUMGARNER, Jake 8 Anselmo-Mer 34.51  (NW) 3(3)

19 GALLAWAY, Braxton 7 Arcadia-Loup 35.75  (NW) 4(5)

20 CINTRON, Ozzy 7 Arcadia-Loup 37.40  (NW) 4(6)

21 SANCHEZ, Diego 6 Faith Christia 37.41  (NW) 1(1)

22 SOBIESZYK, Boston 7 Kearney Cath 37.61  (NW) 3(4)

23 DEMILT, Brady 8 Shelton 38.72  (NW) 2(1)

24 BRUMFIELD, Gage 8 Shelton 39.30  (NW) 3(5)

25 FRAWLEY, Patrick 7 Ansley-Litchfi 40.18  (NW) 2(2)

26 LICHTENBERGER, Conrad 7 Ansley-Litchfi 41.47  (NW) 1(2)

27 CLARKE, Corbyn 7 Shelton 42.09  (NW) 3(6)

28 WILSON, Parker 7 Ansley-Litchfi 43.74  (NW) 1(3)

29 WILSON, Thomas 7 Shelton 44.51  (NW) 2(3)

30 FELDMAN, Knox 7 Ansley-Litchfi 48.00  (NW) 2(4)

HISSONG, Colby 8 Ord DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SANCHEZ, Diego 6 Faith Christia 37.41

2 LICHTENBERGER, Conrad 7 Ansley-Litchfi 41.47

3 WILSON, Parker 7 Ansley-Litchfi 43.74

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEMILT, Brady 8 Shelton 38.72

2 FRAWLEY, Patrick 7 Ansley-Litchfi 40.18

3 WILSON, Thomas 7 Shelton 44.51

4 FELDMAN, Knox 7 Ansley-Litchfi 48.00

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PIKE, Zavian 7 Ord 32.79

2 JOY, Jackson 7 Burwell 33.74

3 BUMGARNER, Jake 8 Anselmo-Mer 34.51

4 SOBIESZYK, Boston 7 Kearney Cath 37.61

5 BRUMFIELD, Gage 8 Shelton 39.30

6 CLARKE, Corbyn 7 Shelton 42.09

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HALL, Quentin 7 Ravenna 30.58

#26 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 MOUDRY, Chance 8 Ord 30.63

3 DURYEA, Bodie 7 Kearney Cath 31.53

4 CABALCETA, Pablo 8 Kearney Cath 32.18

5 GALLAWAY, Braxton 7 Arcadia-Loup 35.75

6 CINTRON, Ozzy 7 Arcadia-Loup 37.40

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DURYEA, Trevor 8 Anselmo-Mer 28.85

2 BIDDLECOME, Beckett 7 Kearney Cath 30.01

3 OBERMILLER, Hudson 7 Arcadia-Loup 30.71

4 ADAMS, Michel 7 Ravenna 31.73

5 MORROW, Bo 7 Ravenna 33.14

HISSONG, Colby 8 Ord DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 WELLS, Beau 8 Ord 26.68

2 SEEVERS, Tate 8 Anselmo-Mer 27.14

3 SLEICHER, Davis 8 Pleasanton 27.37

4 LOCKHORN, Brendan 8 Ravenna 27.45

5 EILENSTINE, Braxton 8 Pleasanton 27.73

6 OSIENGER, Ryce 8 Anselmo-Mer 27.95

#22 Boys 400 Meters
# Ravenna Jr. High 55.80 Keenan Stupka 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WELLS, Beau 8 Ord 58.82 4(1)

2 CLASSEN, Jack 8 Pleasanton 1:02.74 4(2)

3 FISHER, Cameron 8 Ravenna 1:05.23 4(3)

4 STEVENSON, Owen 8 Burwell 1:06.06 4(4)

5 DOWNING, Hudson 7 Kearney Cath 1:12.14 3(1)

6 RINGLEIN, Brice 8 Kearney Cath 1:12.16 3(2)

7 TAYLOR, Tragg 8 Ravenna 1:12.32 2(1)

8 WILLIAMS, Trekel 7 Shelton 1:14.25 3(3)

9 HUGHES, Owen 8 Kearney Cath 1:14.40 2(2)

10 WADAS, Nathan 7 Ord 1:15.86 3(4)

11 DEGROFF, Paxton 8 Ord 1:16.25 3(5)

12 KROLL, Kamron 7 Ravenna 1:16.72 2(3)

13 CARMAN, Colton 7 Shelton 1:17.29 1(1)

14 STUNKEL, Barron 8 Ord 1:17.89 4(5)

15 LUESHEN, Callan 7 Kearney Cath 1:18.82 3(6)

16 BURNS, Aiden 7 Ansley-Litchfi 1:19.21 2(4)

17 HAWKINS, Owen 8 Ansley-Litchfi 1:20.28 1(2)

18 CINTRON, Ozzy 7 Arcadia-Loup 1:27.07 4(6)

19 REITZ, Aaron 7 Ansley-Litchfi 1:28.46 1(3)

20 SOUKUP, Luke 7 Ansley-Litchfi 1:30.91 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4
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#22 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CARMAN, Colton 7 Shelton 1:17.29

2 HAWKINS, Owen 8 Ansley-Litchfi 1:20.28

3 REITZ, Aaron 7 Ansley-Litchfi 1:28.46

4 SOUKUP, Luke 7 Ansley-Litchfi 1:30.91

Section 2 of 4

1 TAYLOR, Tragg 8 Ravenna 1:12.32

2 HUGHES, Owen 8 Kearney Cath 1:14.40

3 KROLL, Kamron 7 Ravenna 1:16.72

4 BURNS, Aiden 7 Ansley-Litchfi 1:19.21

Section 3 of 4

1 DOWNING, Hudson 7 Kearney Cath 1:12.14

2 RINGLEIN, Brice 8 Kearney Cath 1:12.16

3 WILLIAMS, Trekel 7 Shelton 1:14.25

4 WADAS, Nathan 7 Ord 1:15.86

5 DEGROFF, Paxton 8 Ord 1:16.25

6 LUESHEN, Callan 7 Kearney Cath 1:18.82

Section 4 of 4

1 WELLS, Beau 8 Ord 58.82

2 CLASSEN, Jack 8 Pleasanton 1:02.74

3 FISHER, Cameron 8 Ravenna 1:05.23

4 STEVENSON, Owen 8 Burwell 1:06.06

5 STUNKEL, Barron 8 Ord 1:17.89

6 CINTRON, Ozzy 7 Arcadia-Loup 1:27.07

#24 Boys 800 Meters
# Ravenna Jr. High 2:12.90 Dillon Dexter 2007

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 RODRIGUEZ, Mateo 8 Shelton 2:27.16

2 PHILLIPS, Sterling 7 Pleasanton 2:34.03

3 WOODWARD, Nolan 8 Ord 2:47.09

4 POWER, Cale 7 Shelton 2:48.15

5 WYSOCKI, Karol 8 Kearney Cath 2:50.52

6 JACOBS, Malachi 7 Kearney Cath 2:51.50

7 FITZGERALD, Isaac 7 Arcadia-Loup 2:53.34

8 ROGERS, Cale 7 Kearney Cath 2:55.60

9 FLETCHER, Cooper 8 Ansley-Litchfi 2:58.41

10 BEER, Cody 8 Ravenna 3:03.72

11 DEGROFF, Paxton 8 Ord 3:04.06

12 ROGERS, Dakota 7 Ord 3:11.54

13 BARKER, Kamden 8 Ansley-Litchfi 3:13.65

14 KENNEDY, Asher 8 Pleasanton 3:16.72

15 OXFORD, Tripp 7 Ansley-Litchfi 3:17.94

16 RADEMACHER, Dylan 7 Arcadia-Loup 3:26.15

17 SPOTANSKI, Cooper 8 Arcadia-Loup 3:31.49

18 WIESE, Maxon 7 Ord 3:47.34

MAYNARD, JJ 7 Burwell DNS

#20 Boys 1600 Meters
# Ravenna Jr. High 5:15.90 Dillon Dexter 2007

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 EDGHILL, Jaxon 8 Ord 5:51.14

2 LAMMERS, Ethan 8 Pleasanton 5:52.79

3 ROGERS, Grant 8 Kearney Cath 5:55.69

4 GARCIA, Adan 8 Shelton 5:57.56

5 ADAMS, Michel 7 Ravenna 6:04.82

6 MILLER, Dutch 8 Arcadia-Loup 6:07.99

7 MAULSBY, Carson 7 Ravenna 6:12.84

8 LARSON, Cahill 7 Ravenna 6:18.87

9 SCHEIDELER, Kyptan 8 Ord 6:20.09

10 PISKORSKI, James 7 Ord 6:26.47

11 MCKILLIP, Cash 7 Pleasanton 6:34.50

12 CONNERS, Justin 7 Arcadia-Loup 6:34.73

13 ROGERS, Dakota 7 Ord 6:44.14

14 OXFORD, Tripp 7 Ansley-Litchfi 6:45.86

15 BEER, Cody 8 Ravenna 6:47.76

16 MAYNARD, JJ 7 Burwell 6:50.11

17 HERSHBERGER, Miles 7 Kearney Cath 6:59.33

18 WEAVER, Dutch 8 Arcadia-Loup 7:18.82

#16 Boys 100m Hurdles
# Ravenna Jr. High 15.50 Jack Drahota 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KUCERA, Jack 8 Pleasanton 16.03  (NW) 3(1)

2 MYERS, Tim 8 Anselmo-Mer 17.20  (NW) 3(2)

3 NEGRETE, Victor 8 Ord 17.40  (NW) 2(1)

4 FAURE, Aleck 8 Kearney Cath 18.51  (NW) 3(3)

5 WROBLEWSKI, Wyatt 8 Ravenna 18.52  (NW) 3(4)

6 WHITED, Kane 7 Ord 20.01  (NW) 2(2)

7 LANDERFIELD, Carter 7 Kearney Cath 20.02  (NW) 2(3)

8 SCARBOROUGH-STRAUSS, O 7 Shelton 20.49  (NW) 2(4)

9 OBERMILLER, Hudson 7 Arcadia-Loup 20.61  (NW) 3(5)

10 MARSH, Creighton 7 Anselmo-Mer 21.24  (NW) 3(6)

11 COCHRAN, Lawson 7 Kearney Cath 21.31  (NW) 2(5)

12 CRUISE, Ryan 7 Pleasanton 21.32  (NW) 1(1)

13 WALTMAN, Wyatt 7 Ord 21.41  (NW) 1(2)

14 STANCZYK, Dalton 7 Arcadia-Loup 22.35  (NW) 2(6)

CURRIN, Weston 7 Shelton DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRUISE, Ryan 7 Pleasanton 21.32

2 WALTMAN, Wyatt 7 Ord 21.41

CURRIN, Weston 7 Shelton DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#16 Boys 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 NEGRETE, Victor 8 Ord 17.40

2 WHITED, Kane 7 Ord 20.01

3 LANDERFIELD, Carter 7 Kearney Cath 20.02

4 SCARBOROUGH-STRAUSS, O 7 Shelton 20.49

5 COCHRAN, Lawson 7 Kearney Cath 21.31

6 STANCZYK, Dalton 7 Arcadia-Loup 22.35

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KUCERA, Jack 8 Pleasanton 16.03

2 MYERS, Tim 8 Anselmo-Mer 17.20

3 FAURE, Aleck 8 Kearney Cath 18.51

4 WROBLEWSKI, Wyatt 8 Ravenna 18.52

5 OBERMILLER, Hudson 7 Arcadia-Loup 20.61

6 MARSH, Creighton 7 Anselmo-Mer 21.24

#28 Boys 200m Hurdles
# Ravenna Jr. High 28.80 Brady Rasmussen 2010

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 KUCERA, Jack 8 Pleasanton 30.32  (NW) 1(1)

2 MYERS, Tim 8 Anselmo-Mer 32.27  (NW) 3(1)

3 NEGRETE, Victor 8 Ord 33.03  (NW) 3(2)

4 FAURE, Aleck 8 Kearney Cath 33.07  (NW) 3(3)

5 CORLISS, Michael 8 Ansley-Litchfi 33.27  (NW) 3(4)

6 MARSH, Creighton 7 Anselmo-Mer 33.58  (NW) 3(5)

7 BROTT, Owen 8 Ansley-Litchfi 33.66  (NW) 3(6)

8 WHITED, Kane 7 Ord 35.42  (NW) 2(1)

9 WILLIAMS, Trekel 7 Shelton 36.64  (NW) 2(2)

10 WALTMAN, Wyatt 7 Ord 38.78  (NW) 2(3)

11 COCHRAN, Lawson 7 Kearney Cath 39.42  (NW) 2(4)

12 CARMAN, Colton 7 Shelton 40.02  (NW) 1(2)

13 CRUISE, Ryan 7 Pleasanton 40.03  (NW) 1(3)

14 PISKORSKI, James 7 Ord 40.47  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KUCERA, Jack 8 Pleasanton 30.32

2 CARMAN, Colton 7 Shelton 40.02

3 CRUISE, Ryan 7 Pleasanton 40.03

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITED, Kane 7 Ord 35.42

2 WILLIAMS, Trekel 7 Shelton 36.64

3 WALTMAN, Wyatt 7 Ord 38.78

4 COCHRAN, Lawson 7 Kearney Cath 39.42

5 PISKORSKI, James 7 Ord 40.47

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MYERS, Tim 8 Anselmo-Mer 32.27

2 NEGRETE, Victor 8 Ord 33.03

#28 Boys 200m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 FAURE, Aleck 8 Kearney Cath 33.07

4 CORLISS, Michael 8 Ansley-Litchfi 33.27

5 MARSH, Creighton 7 Anselmo-Mer 33.58

6 BROTT, Owen 8 Ansley-Litchfi 33.66

#33 7th Grade Boys 4X100 Relay
# Ravenna Jr. High 47.90 Loup City 2001

Pl Team Time
1 Shelton (A) 58.84

2 Ravenna (A) 1:01.43

3 Ord (A) 1:01.51

4 Anselmo-Merna (A) 1:06.14

Kearney Catholic (A) DQ

Ansley-Litchfield (A) DNS

#30 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
# Ravenna Jr. High 47.90 Loup City 2001

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kearney Catholic (A) 52.63 1(1)

1) FAURE, Aleck 8 2) JOHNSON, Turner 8

3) BASH, Conner 8 4) RINGLEIN, Brice 8

2 Ord (A) 55.50 1(2)

1) MOUDRY, Chance 8 2) SHAFER, Beau 8

3) LANE, Evan 8 4) SANDERS, Jaxson 8

3 Burwell (A) 56.72 2(1)

1) GREEN, Frank 8 2) HICKS, Cort 7

3) COX, Eli 8 4) STEVENSON, Owen 8

4 Anselmo-Merna (A) 1:00.81 2(2)

1) AUSTIN, Averie 8 2) JOHNSON, Cooper 8

3) WILLAMS, Peyton 7 4) LARSEN, Traven 7

5 Arcadia-Loup City (A) 1:01.18 2(3)

1) DODSON, Knight 8 2) OBERMILLER, Hudson 7

3) GALLAWAY, Braxton 7 4) STANCZYK, Dalton 7

6 Shelton (A) 1:01.96 2(4)

1) MORALES, Giovanni 8 2) DACK, Edgar 8

3) JOHNSON, Zane 7 4) LAUBER, Adon 8

7 Ravenna (A) 1:02.83 2(5)

1) KING, Joe 8 2) KENNEDY, Xander 8

3) TAYLOR, Tragg 8 4) KROLL, Kamron 7

8 Pleasanton (A) 1:04.94 1(3)

1) BEDKE, Kaiden 7 2) BETKE, Brody 7

3) KENNEDY, Asher 8 4) PHILLIPS, Sterling 7

9 Faith Christian (A) 1:05.64 1(4)

1) SANCHEZ, Diego 6 2) GEISELMAN, Scott 6

3) CHASE, Carter 8 4) CUDABACK, Landen 7
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#30 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
10 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 1:10.02 2(6)

1) REITZ, Aaron 7 2) LICHTENBERGER, Conrad 7

3) SOUKUP, Luke 7 4) BURNS, Aiden 7

11 Ansley-Litchfield (B) 1:18.60 1(5)

1) WILSON, Parker 7 2) FELDMAN, Knox 7

3) SMITH, Bo 7 4) HAWKINS, Owen 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Kearney Catholic (A) 52.63

1) FAURE, Aleck 8 2) JOHNSON, Turner 8

3) BASH, Conner 8 4) RINGLEIN, Brice 8

2 Ord (A) 55.50

1) MOUDRY, Chance 8 2) SHAFER, Beau 8

3) LANE, Evan 8 4) SANDERS, Jaxson 8

3 Pleasanton (A) 1:04.94

1) BEDKE, Kaiden 7 2) BETKE, Brody 7

3) KENNEDY, Asher 8 4) PHILLIPS, Sterling 7

4 Faith Christian (A) 1:05.64

1) SANCHEZ, Diego 6 2) GEISELMAN, Scott 6

3) CHASE, Carter 8 4) CUDABACK, Landen 7

5 Ansley-Litchfield (B) 1:18.60

1) WILSON, Parker 7 2) FELDMAN, Knox 7

3) SMITH, Bo 7 4) HAWKINS, Owen 8

Section 2 of 2

1 Burwell (A) 56.72

1) GREEN, Frank 8 2) HICKS, Cort 7

3) COX, Eli 8 4) STEVENSON, Owen 8

2 Anselmo-Merna (A) 1:00.81

1) AUSTIN, Averie 8 2) JOHNSON, Cooper 8

3) WILLAMS, Peyton 7 4) LARSEN, Traven 7

3 Arcadia-Loup City (A) 1:01.18

1) DODSON, Knight 8 2) OBERMILLER, Hudson 7

3) GALLAWAY, Braxton 7 4) STANCZYK, Dalton 7

4 Shelton (A) 1:01.96

1) MORALES, Giovanni 8 2) DACK, Edgar 8

3) JOHNSON, Zane 7 4) LAUBER, Adon 8

5 Ravenna (A) 1:02.83

1) KING, Joe 8 2) KENNEDY, Xander 8

3) TAYLOR, Tragg 8 4) KROLL, Kamron 7

6 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 1:10.02

1) REITZ, Aaron 7 2) LICHTENBERGER, Conrad 7

3) SOUKUP, Luke 7 4) BURNS, Aiden 7

#32 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
# Ravenna Jr. High 3:59.80 Loup City 2001

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Ord (A) 4:26.68 1(1)

1) REILLY, Finn 7 2) LANE, Evan 8

3) NEGRETE, Victor 8 4) MAGIERA, Parker 8

2 Burwell (A) 4:36.21 2(1)

1) GREEN, Frank 8 2) STEVENSON, Owen 8

3) STOUT, Teague 8 4) COX, Eli 8

3 Shelton (A) 4:41.19 2(2)

1) CURRIN, Weston 7 2) WHEELER, Dash 7

3) POWER, Cale 7 4) SCARBOROUGH-STRAUSS,

4 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 4:53.10 2(3)

1) CORLISS, Michael 8 2) BARKER, Kamden 8

3) BROTT, Owen 8 4) FLETCHER, Cooper 8

5 Kearney Catholic (A) 5:10.76 2(4)

1) HERSHBERGER, Miles 7 2) JACOBS, Malachi 7

3) LANDERFIELD, Carter 7 4) WYSOCKI, Karol 8

6 Ravenna (A) 5:10.97 1(2)

1) KING, Joe 8 2) KENNEDY, Xander 8

3) TAYLOR, Tragg 8 4) KROLL, Kamron 7

7 Arcadia-Loup City (A) 5:55.02 2(5)

1) SETLIK, Treven 7 2) LAMBRECHT, Sutton 7

3) RADEMACHER, Dylan 7 4) SPOTANSKI, Cooper 8

8 Anselmo-Merna (A) 6:24.08 1(3)

1) ARNOLD, Clayton 7 2) FEWKES, Colin 7

3) TWYMAN, Damian 7 4) AUSTIN, Averie 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Ord (A) 4:26.68

1) REILLY, Finn 7 2) LANE, Evan 8

3) NEGRETE, Victor 8 4) MAGIERA, Parker 8

2 Ravenna (A) 5:10.97

1) KING, Joe 8 2) KENNEDY, Xander 8

3) TAYLOR, Tragg 8 4) KROLL, Kamron 7

3 Anselmo-Merna (A) 6:24.08

1) ARNOLD, Clayton 7 2) FEWKES, Colin 7

3) TWYMAN, Damian 7 4) AUSTIN, Averie 8

Section 2 of 2

1 Burwell (A) 4:36.21

1) GREEN, Frank 8 2) STEVENSON, Owen 8

3) STOUT, Teague 8 4) COX, Eli 8

2 Shelton (A) 4:41.19

1) CURRIN, Weston 7 2) WHEELER, Dash 7

3) POWER, Cale 7 4) SCARBOROUGH-STRAUSS,

3 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 4:53.10

2024 RAVENNA JUNIOR HIGH INVITE
Ravenna, NE
Ravenna High School

Host: Ravenna High School
Tuesday, April 2, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Tony Schirmer
Timing:
LoperTiming

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/2/2024 7:22 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#32 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) CORLISS, Michael 8 2) BARKER, Kamden 8

3) BROTT, Owen 8 4) FLETCHER, Cooper 8

5 Arcadia-Loup City (A) 5:55.02

1) SETLIK, Treven 7 2) LAMBRECHT, Sutton 7

3) RADEMACHER, Dylan 7 4) SPOTANSKI, Cooper 8

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
# Ravenna Jr. High 9:43.00 Ravenna 2016

Pl Team Time
1 Shelton (A) 10:26.20

1) GARCIA, Adan 8 2) POWER, Cale 7

3) DACK, LeTavion 7 4) RODRIGUEZ, Mateo 8

2 Ravenna (A) 10:39.31

1) FISHER, Cameron 8 2) LARSON, Cahill 7

3) ADAMS, Michel 7 4) MAULSBY, Carson 7

3 Ord (A) 10:52.65

1) WOODWARD, Nolan 8 2) SANDERS, Jaxson 8

3) MEDINA, Jacob 8 4) REILLY, Finn 7

4 Kearney Catholic (A) 11:06.95

1) WYSOCKI, Karol 8 2) JACOBS, Malachi 7

3) ROGERS, Cale 7 4) ROGERS, Grant 8

5 Arcadia-Loup City (A) 12:00.24

1) WEAVER, Dutch 8 2) MILLER, Dutch 8

3) CONNERS, Justin 7 4) FITZGERALD, Isaac 7

6 Burwell (A) 12:05.78

1) MAYNARD, JJ 7 2) STOUT, Teague 8

3) SMITH, Axel 8 4) JOY, Jackson 7

#10 Boys High Jump
# Ravenna Jr. High 5' 9" Cooper Phillipps 2019

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MYERS, Tim 8 Anselmo-Mer 5' 4"

2 SCARBOROUGH-STRAUSS, O 7 Shelton 5' 0"

3J RODRIGUEZ, Mateo 8 Shelton 5' 0"

4 JOHNSON, Turner 8 Kearney Cath4' 10"

5 BUMGARNER, Jake 8 Anselmo-Mer 4' 6"

6J FITZGERALD, Isaac 7 Arcadia-Loup 4' 6"

7 EDGHILL, Jaxon 8 Ord 4' 4"

7 ROGERS, Grant 8 Kearney Cath4' 4"

7 WROBLEWSKI, Wyatt 8 Ravenna 4' 4"

BEER, Cody 8 Ravenna DNS

SOUKUP, Luke 7 Ansley-Litchfi DNS

WILLAMS, Peyton 7 Anselmo-Mer DNS

STOUT, Teague 8 Burwell DNS

MCKILLIP, Cash 7 Pleasanton DNS

REILLY, Finn 7 Ord DNS

WHITED, Kane 7 Ord DNS

#10 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

CONNERS, Justin 7 Arcadia-Loup DNS

#12 Boys Pole Vault
# Ravenna Jr. High 10' 0" Corey Dawe 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 WELLS, Beau 8 Ord 9' 0"

2 WOODWARD, Nolan 8 Ord 7' 6"

3J SCHEIDELER, Kyptan 8 Ord 7' 6"

4J SEEVERS, Tate 8 Anselmo-Mer 7' 6"

5 RASMUSSEN, Bryce 8 Ravenna 7' 0"

6 MORROW, Bo 7 Ravenna 6' 6"

7J BUMGARNER, Jake 8 Anselmo-Mer 6' 6"

8 WHEELER, Dash 7 Shelton 6' 0"

9 DACK, Edgar 8 Shelton 5' 6"

10 DACK, LeTavion 7 Shelton 5' 0"

11 WILLAMS, Peyton 7 Anselmo-Mer 4' 6"

LINDBLOOM, Anthonsen 7 Arcadia-Loup DNS

OBERMILLER, Hudson 7 Arcadia-Loup DNS

KING, Joe 8 Ravenna DNS

ONNEN, Isaiah 8 Kearney CathDNS

#6 Boys Long Jump
# Ravenna Jr. High 19' 6.75" Cooper Phillipps 2019

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ONNEN, Isaiah 8 Kearney Cath17' 81 /2  (NW) 3(1)

2 RILEY, Grady 8 Pleasanton 17' 1"  (NW) 3(2)

3 CLASSEN, Jack 8 Pleasanton 16' 101 /2  (NW) 3(3)

4 SLEICHER, Davis 8 Pleasanton 16' 01 /2  (NW) 3(4)

5 GREEN, Frank 8 Burwell 15' 11"  (NW) 2(1)

5 MYERS, Tim 8 Anselmo-Mer 15' 11"  (NW) 3(5)

7 DURYEA, Trevor 8 Anselmo-Mer 15' 41 /2  (NW) 2(2)

8 FLETCHER, Cooper 8 Ansley-Litchfi 14' 101 /2  (NW) 3(6)

9 SANDERS, Jaxson 8 Ord 14' 71 /2  (NW) 2(3)

10 LAUBER, Adon 8 Shelton 14' 7"  (NW) 1(1)

10 BIDDLECOME, Beckett 7 Kearney Cath14' 7"  (NW) 2(4)

12 DODSON, Knight 8 Arcadia-Loup 14' 21 /2  (NW) 3(7)

13 RASMUSSEN, Bryce 8 Ravenna 13' 11"  (NW) 3(8)

14 BROTT, Owen 8 Ansley-Litchfi 13' 101 /2  (NW) 3(9)

15 STUNKEL, Barron 8 Ord 13' 91 /2  (NW) 2(5)

16 SCHIRMER, Weston 7 Ravenna 13' 2"  (NW) 2(6)

17 GARCIA, Adan 8 Shelton 13' 01 /2  (NW) 1(2)

18 THOBER, Easton 7 Shelton 12' 111 /2  (NW) 1(3)

19 MEDINA, Jacob 8 Ord 12' 5"  (NW) 2(7)

20 JOY, Jackson 7 Burwell 11' 11"  (NW) 1(4)

21 LUESHEN, Callan 7 Kearney Cath11' 71 /2  (NW) 2(8)

22 REITZ, Aaron 7 Ansley-Litchfi 11' 5"  (NW) 1(5)
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#6 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
22 JOHNSON, Cooper 8 Anselmo-Mer 11' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

24 LUTZ, Kash 7 Ravenna 11' 4"  (NW) 2(9)

25 GEISELMAN, Scott 6 Faith Christia 9' 81 /2  (NW) 1(7)

CASTRO, Nico 8 Arcadia-Loup DNS  (NW) 1

SMITH, Axel 8 Burwell DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 LAUBER, Adon 8 Shelton 14' 7"  (NW)

2 GARCIA, Adan 8 Shelton 13' 01 /2  (NW)

3 THOBER, Easton 7 Shelton 12' 111 /2  (NW)

4 JOY, Jackson 7 Burwell 11' 11"  (NW)

5 REITZ, Aaron 7 Ansley-Litchfi 11' 5"  (NW)

5 JOHNSON, Cooper 8 Anselmo-Mer 11' 5"  (NW)

7 GEISELMAN, Scott 6 Faith Christia 9' 81 /2  (NW)

CASTRO, Nico 8 Arcadia-Loup DNS  (NW)

SMITH, Axel 8 Burwell DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 GREEN, Frank 8 Burwell 15' 11"  (NW)

2 DURYEA, Trevor 8 Anselmo-Mer 15' 41 /2  (NW)

3 SANDERS, Jaxson 8 Ord 14' 71 /2  (NW)

4 BIDDLECOME, Beckett 7 Kearney Cath14' 7"  (NW)

5 STUNKEL, Barron 8 Ord 13' 91 /2  (NW)

6 SCHIRMER, Weston 7 Ravenna 13' 2"  (NW)

7 MEDINA, Jacob 8 Ord 12' 5"  (NW)

8 LUESHEN, Callan 7 Kearney Cath11' 71 /2  (NW)

9 LUTZ, Kash 7 Ravenna 11' 4"  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 ONNEN, Isaiah 8 Kearney Cath17' 81 /2  (NW)

2 RILEY, Grady 8 Pleasanton 17' 1"  (NW)

3 CLASSEN, Jack 8 Pleasanton 16' 101 /2  (NW)

4 SLEICHER, Davis 8 Pleasanton 16' 01 /2  (NW)

5 MYERS, Tim 8 Anselmo-Mer 15' 11"  (NW)

6 FLETCHER, Cooper 8 Ansley-Litchfi 14' 101 /2  (NW)

7 DODSON, Knight 8 Arcadia-Loup 14' 21 /2  (NW)

8 RASMUSSEN, Bryce 8 Ravenna 13' 11"  (NW)

9 BROTT, Owen 8 Ansley-Litchfi 13' 101 /2  (NW)

#8 Boys Triple Jump
# Ravenna Jr. High 36' 9" Kaleb Henry 2005

# Ravenna Jr. High 36' 9" Tyler Gideon 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ONNEN, Isaiah 8 Kearney Cath36' 21 /2  (NW) 1(1)

2 EILENSTINE, Braxton 8 Pleasanton 34' 41 /2  (NW) 2(1)

3 DURYEA, Trevor 8 Anselmo-Mer 33' 10"  (NW) 2(2)

4 RILEY, Grady 8 Pleasanton 33' 41 /2  (NW) 2(3)

#8 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
5 WROBLEWSKI, Wyatt 8 Ravenna 30' 31 /2  (NW) 2(4)

6 LANE, Evan 8 Ord 29' 8"  (NW) 2(5)

7 WOODSIDE, Brigham 8 Kearney Cath28' 103 /4  (NW) 2(6)

8 MAULSBY, Carson 7 Ravenna 27' 71 /2  (NW) 1(2)

9 MORROW, Bo 7 Ravenna 27' 4"  (NW) 1(3)

10 LAMMERS, Ethan 8 Pleasanton 26' 11"  (NW) 1(4)

11 JOHNSON, Zane 7 Shelton 25' 61 /4  (NW) 1(5)

12 LUTZ, Kash 7 Ravenna 25' 23 /4  (NW) 1(6)

13 COCHRAN, Lawson 7 Kearney Cath24' 7"  (NW) 1(7)

14 ARNOLD, Clayton 7 Anselmo-Mer 24' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

15 CARMAN, Colton 7 Shelton 21' 03 /4  (NW) 1(9)

STUNKEL, Barron 8 Ord DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ONNEN, Isaiah 8 Kearney Cath36' 21 /2  (NW)

2 MAULSBY, Carson 7 Ravenna 27' 71 /2  (NW)

3 MORROW, Bo 7 Ravenna 27' 4"  (NW)

4 LAMMERS, Ethan 8 Pleasanton 26' 11"  (NW)

5 JOHNSON, Zane 7 Shelton 25' 61 /4  (NW)

6 LUTZ, Kash 7 Ravenna 25' 23 /4  (NW)

7 COCHRAN, Lawson 7 Kearney Cath24' 7"  (NW)

8 ARNOLD, Clayton 7 Anselmo-Mer 24' 0"  (NW)

9 CARMAN, Colton 7 Shelton 21' 03 /4  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 EILENSTINE, Braxton 8 Pleasanton 34' 41 /2  (NW)

2 DURYEA, Trevor 8 Anselmo-Mer 33' 10"  (NW)

3 RILEY, Grady 8 Pleasanton 33' 41 /2  (NW)

4 WROBLEWSKI, Wyatt 8 Ravenna 30' 31 /2  (NW)

5 LANE, Evan 8 Ord 29' 8"  (NW)

6 WOODSIDE, Brigham 8 Kearney Cath28' 103 /4  (NW)

STUNKEL, Barron 8 Ord DNS  (NW)

#2 Boys Shot Put
# Ravenna Jr. High 49' 2.50" Kurt Westabuhr 2001

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Mannox 8 Ravenna # 50' 0" 2(1)

2 LOCKHORN, Brendan 8 Ravenna 35' 41 /2 2(2)

3 SHAFER, Beau 8 Ord 34' 11" 2(3)

4 OSIENGER, Ryce 8 Anselmo-Mer 33' 9" 2(4)

5 LUECK, Brent 8 Arcadia-Loup 33' 31 /2 2(5)

6 COLEMAN, Camden 8 Anselmo-Mer 32' 7" 2(6)

7 MAGIERA, Parker 8 Ord 31' 81 /2 2(7)

8 COULTER, Aaron 8 Ravenna 31' 31 /2 2(8)

9 MOUDRY, Chance 8 Ord 31' 3" 1(1)

10 SEKUTERA, Chayden 7 Arcadia-Loup 30' 10" 2(9)
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#2 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
11 HAWKINS, Owen 8 Ansley-Litchfi 29' 9" 2(10)

11 SPOTANSKI, Lucas 8 Arcadia-Loup 29' 9" 2(10)

13 HOBLYN-SHOEMAKER, Wyatt 8 Ansley-Litchfi 26' 91 /2 1(2)

14 VASQUEZ, Dominic 7 Kearney Cath26' 3" 1(3)

15 WOODSIDE, Brigham 8 Kearney Cath25' 7" 2(12)

16 LAWLESS, Ryen 8 Ravenna 25' 5" 1(4)

17 COX, Eli 8 Burwell 24' 6" 2(13)

18 CLARKE, Corbyn 7 Shelton 23' 71 /4 1(5)

19 BETKE, Brody 7 Pleasanton 23' 41 /2 1(6)

20 LARSEN, Traven 7 Anselmo-Mer 23' 2" 1(7)

21 ASCHWEGE, Barrett 7 Kearney Cath22' 10" 1(8)

22 BRUMFIELD, Gage 8 Shelton 20' 81 /2 1(9)

23 DETHLEFS, Caleb 7 Ravenna 19' 8" 1(10)

24 LICHTENBERGER, Conrad 7 Ansley-Litchfi 18' 31 /2 1(11)

25 BEDKE, Kaiden 7 Pleasanton 18' 21 /2 1(12)

26 WILSON, Thomas 7 Shelton 17' 111 /2 1(13)

HASENAUER, Tucker 7 Burwell DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MOUDRY, Chance 8 Ord 31' 3"

2 HOBLYN-SHOEMAKER, Wyatt 8 Ansley-Litchfi 26' 91 /2

3 VASQUEZ, Dominic 7 Kearney Cath26' 3"

4 LAWLESS, Ryen 8 Ravenna 25' 5"

5 CLARKE, Corbyn 7 Shelton 23' 71 /4

6 BETKE, Brody 7 Pleasanton 23' 41 /2

7 LARSEN, Traven 7 Anselmo-Mer 23' 2"

8 ASCHWEGE, Barrett 7 Kearney Cath22' 10"

9 BRUMFIELD, Gage 8 Shelton 20' 81 /2

10 DETHLEFS, Caleb 7 Ravenna 19' 8"

11 LICHTENBERGER, Conrad 7 Ansley-Litchfi 18' 31 /2

12 BEDKE, Kaiden 7 Pleasanton 18' 21 /2

13 WILSON, Thomas 7 Shelton 17' 111 /2

HASENAUER, Tucker 7 Burwell DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARTIN, Mannox 8 Ravenna # 50' 0"

2 LOCKHORN, Brendan 8 Ravenna 35' 41 /2

3 SHAFER, Beau 8 Ord 34' 11"

4 OSIENGER, Ryce 8 Anselmo-Mer 33' 9"

5 LUECK, Brent 8 Arcadia-Loup 33' 31 /2

6 COLEMAN, Camden 8 Anselmo-Mer 32' 7"

7 MAGIERA, Parker 8 Ord 31' 81 /2

8 COULTER, Aaron 8 Ravenna 31' 31 /2

9 SEKUTERA, Chayden 7 Arcadia-Loup 30' 10"

10 HAWKINS, Owen 8 Ansley-Litchfi 29' 9"

#2 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
10 SPOTANSKI, Lucas 8 Arcadia-Loup 29' 9"

12 WOODSIDE, Brigham 8 Kearney Cath25' 7"

13 COX, Eli 8 Burwell 24' 6"

#4 Boys Discus
# Ravenna Jr. High 152' 10" Kaleb Henry 2005

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MARTIN, Mannox 8 Ravenna 145' 1" 2(1)

2 ONNEN, Isaiah 8 Kearney Cath113' 5" 2(2)

3 LOCKHORN, Brendan 8 Ravenna 103' 5" 2(3)

4 SHAFER, Beau 8 Ord 97' 6" 2(4)

5 LUECK, Brent 8 Arcadia-Loup 96' 11" 2(5)

6 COLEMAN, Camden 8 Anselmo-Mer 95' 9" 2(6)

7 OSIENGER, Ryce 8 Anselmo-Mer 87' 3" 2(7)

8 KUCERA, Jack 8 Pleasanton 83' 10" 2(8)

9 BAUER, Mason 8 Ord 78' 8" 1(1)

10 SPOTANSKI, Lucas 8 Arcadia-Loup 77' 1" 2(9)

11 MAGIERA, Parker 8 Ord 77' 0" 2(10)

12 COULTER, Aaron 8 Ravenna 71' 10" 2(11)

13 LAWLESS, Ryen 8 Ravenna 69' 5" 1(2)

14 BETKE, Brody 7 Pleasanton 66' 0" 1(3)

15 DEMILT, Brady 8 Shelton 62' 8" 1(4)

16 CLARKE, Corbyn 7 Shelton 62' 4" 1(5)

16 CABALCETA, Diego 8 Kearney Cath62' 4" 2(12)

18 MORALES, Giovanni 8 Shelton 55' 5" 1(6)

18 HOBLYN-SHOEMAKER, Wyatt 8 Ansley-Litchfi 55' 5" 1(6)

20 CARR, Jimmie 8 Anselmo-Mer 55' 4" 1(8)

21 BEDKE, Kaiden 7 Pleasanton 51' 10" 1(9)

22 DETHLEFS, Caleb 7 Ravenna 51' 9" 1(10)

23 FRAWLEY, Patrick 7 Ansley-Litchfi 50' 10" 1(11)

24 SMITH, Bo 7 Ansley-Litchfi 37' 0" 1(12)

25 GOVIER, Caleb 8 Kearney Cath29' 6" 1(13)

SETLIK, Treven 7 Arcadia-Loup DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BAUER, Mason 8 Ord 78' 8"

2 LAWLESS, Ryen 8 Ravenna 69' 5"

3 BETKE, Brody 7 Pleasanton 66' 0"

4 DEMILT, Brady 8 Shelton 62' 8"

5 CLARKE, Corbyn 7 Shelton 62' 4"

6 MORALES, Giovanni 8 Shelton 55' 5"

6 HOBLYN-SHOEMAKER, Wyatt 8 Ansley-Litchfi 55' 5"

8 CARR, Jimmie 8 Anselmo-Mer 55' 4"

9 BEDKE, Kaiden 7 Pleasanton 51' 10"

10 DETHLEFS, Caleb 7 Ravenna 51' 9"
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#4 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
11 FRAWLEY, Patrick 7 Ansley-Litchfi 50' 10"

12 SMITH, Bo 7 Ansley-Litchfi 37' 0"

13 GOVIER, Caleb 8 Kearney Cath29' 6"

SETLIK, Treven 7 Arcadia-Loup DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARTIN, Mannox 8 Ravenna 145' 1"

2 ONNEN, Isaiah 8 Kearney Cath113' 5"

3 LOCKHORN, Brendan 8 Ravenna 103' 5"

4 SHAFER, Beau 8 Ord 97' 6"

5 LUECK, Brent 8 Arcadia-Loup 96' 11"

6 COLEMAN, Camden 8 Anselmo-Mer 95' 9"

7 OSIENGER, Ryce 8 Anselmo-Mer 87' 3"

8 KUCERA, Jack 8 Pleasanton 83' 10"

9 SPOTANSKI, Lucas 8 Arcadia-Loup 77' 1"

10 MAGIERA, Parker 8 Ord 77' 0"

11 COULTER, Aaron 8 Ravenna 71' 10"

12 CABALCETA, Diego 8 Kearney Cath62' 4"

#17 Girls 100 Meters
# Ravenna Jr. High 12.84 Hazel Haarberg 2022

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RUYLE, Kynlee 8 Kearney Cath 13.91  (NW) 7(1)

2 HAARBERG, Chandler 8 Kearney Cath 14.25  (NW) 6(1)

3 BOCK, Ebony 7 Ravenna 14.63  (NW) 7(2)

4 LUTZ, Emmarie 8 Ravenna 14.67  (NW) 7(3)

5 ANDREWS, Laurynn 8 Shelton 14.71  (NW) 6(2)

6 MEYERS, Charlize 7 Arcadia-Loup 14.77  (NW) 5(1)

7 BLAUVELT, Paityn 7 Ravenna 14.79  (NW) 7(4)

8 BOCK, Ali 7 Ravenna 15.30  (NW) 6(3)

9 LUTT, Leonella 7 Kearney Cath 15.55  (NW) 6(4)

10 GAPPA, Ashlyn 7 Arcadia-Loup 15.55  (NW) 5(2)

11 RUSSELL, Kenzie 8 Anselmo-Mer 15.59  (NW) 5(3)

12 HAWKINS, Aubrey 8 Pleasanton 15.67  (NW) 6(5)

13 BARTAK, Jenna 7 Anselmo-Mer 15.70  (NW) 5(4)

14 KLUG, Macie 7 Arcadia-Loup 15.84  (NW) 7(5)

15 MERRIHEW, Charleigh 8 Pleasanton 16.43  (NW) 5(5)

16 ROY, Madison 7 Kearney Cath 16.54  (NW) 6(6)

17 MATA, Erizel 8 Pleasanton 16.66  (NW) 4(1)

18 PANOWICZ, Tenley 7 Arcadia-Loup 16.71  (NW) 7(6)

19 BARTAK, Megan 8 Anselmo-Mer 17.06  (NW) 4(2)

20 CEBALLOS, Kylee 7 Ansley-Litchfi 17.18  (NW) 4(3)

21 CONRAD, Natalie 8 Burwell 17.25  (NW) 3(1)

22 BISKEBORN, Judith 7 Ord 17.32  (NW) 3(2)

23 STOUT, Addyn 7 Burwell 17.41  (NW) 3(3)

24 VELASQUEZ, Jaquelin 8 Shelton 17.41  (NW) 4(4)

25 WATERMAN, Lettie 7 Ord 17.66  (NW) 3(4)

26 CRIFFIELD, Elliana 6 Faith Christia 17.78  (NW) 1(1)

#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
27 TERZOLI, Piper 7 Ord 17.88  (NW) 4(5)

28 WOODS, Zoey 7 Ansley-Litchfi 17.89  (NW) 2(1)

29 VAVRA, Taya 6 Faith Christia 17.98  (NW) 2(2)

30 JOHNSTON, Jordee 7 Burwell 18.41  (NW) 3(5)

31 BERGMAN, Ayako 6 Faith Christia 18.61  (NW) 2(3)

32 COLLIER, Nyla 7 Ord 18.93  (NW) 5(6)

33 JOHNSON, Sophia 7 Shelton 18.96  (NW) 4(6)

34 PETERSEN, Ava 8 Burwell 19.19  (NW) 2(4)

35 GRAFE, Khloe 8 Anselmo-Mer 19.86  (NW) 3(6)

36 PENA, Mary 8 Ansley-Litchfi 19.98  (NW) 2(5)

37 RIZK, Eliana 6 Faith Christia 21.04  (NW) 1(2)

38 HEIKEL, Emma 8 Pleasanton 30.70  (NW) 2(6)

SANCHEZ, Mayra 7 Ansley-Litchfi DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRIFFIELD, Elliana 6 Faith Christia 17.78

2 RIZK, Eliana 6 Faith Christia 21.04

SANCHEZ, Mayra 7 Ansley-Litchfi DNS

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOODS, Zoey 7 Ansley-Litchfi 17.89

2 VAVRA, Taya 6 Faith Christia 17.98

3 BERGMAN, Ayako 6 Faith Christia 18.61

4 PETERSEN, Ava 8 Burwell 19.19

5 PENA, Mary 8 Ansley-Litchfi 19.98

6 HEIKEL, Emma 8 Pleasanton 30.70

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 CONRAD, Natalie 8 Burwell 17.25

2 BISKEBORN, Judith 7 Ord 17.32

3 STOUT, Addyn 7 Burwell 17.41

4 WATERMAN, Lettie 7 Ord 17.66

5 JOHNSTON, Jordee 7 Burwell 18.41

6 GRAFE, Khloe 8 Anselmo-Mer 19.86

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATA, Erizel 8 Pleasanton 16.66

2 BARTAK, Megan 8 Anselmo-Mer 17.06

3 CEBALLOS, Kylee 7 Ansley-Litchfi 17.18

4 VELASQUEZ, Jaquelin 8 Shelton 17.41

5 TERZOLI, Piper 7 Ord 17.88

6 JOHNSON, Sophia 7 Shelton 18.96

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEYERS, Charlize 7 Arcadia-Loup 14.77

2 GAPPA, Ashlyn 7 Arcadia-Loup 15.55

3 RUSSELL, Kenzie 8 Anselmo-Mer 15.59

4 BARTAK, Jenna 7 Anselmo-Mer 15.70
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#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 MERRIHEW, Charleigh 8 Pleasanton 16.43

6 COLLIER, Nyla 7 Ord 18.93

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAARBERG, Chandler 8 Kearney Cath 14.25

2 ANDREWS, Laurynn 8 Shelton 14.71

3 BOCK, Ali 7 Ravenna 15.30

4 LUTT, Leonella 7 Kearney Cath 15.55

5 HAWKINS, Aubrey 8 Pleasanton 15.67

6 ROY, Madison 7 Kearney Cath 16.54

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUYLE, Kynlee 8 Kearney Cath 13.91

2 BOCK, Ebony 7 Ravenna 14.63

3 LUTZ, Emmarie 8 Ravenna 14.67

4 BLAUVELT, Paityn 7 Ravenna 14.79

5 KLUG, Macie 7 Arcadia-Loup 15.84

6 PANOWICZ, Tenley 7 Arcadia-Loup 16.71

#25 Girls 200 Meters
# Ravenna Jr. High 27.00 Kalli Brannagan 2006

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ZANGGER, Leah 8 Ord 30.06  (NW) 6(1)

2 LUESHEN, Adalyn 8 Kearney Cath 30.30  (NW) 5(1)

3 MCGOWEN, Lanie 7 Kearney Cath 30.31  (NW) 5(2)

4 RAGER, Maleah 8 Ravenna 32.14  (NW) 6(2)

5 BLAUVELT, Paityn 7 Ravenna 32.74  (NW) 6(3)

6 WROBLEWSKI, Ava 7 Ravenna 32.77  (NW) 6(4)

7 GAPPA, Ashlyn 7 Arcadia-Loup 34.00  (NW) 5(3)

8 RUSSELL, Kenzie 8 Anselmo-Mer 34.07  (NW) 5(4)

9 LONG, Eliahnna 7 Pleasanton 34.75  (NW) 1(1)

10 DUNHAM, Campbell 8 Kearney Cath 35.09  (NW) 4(1)

11 KLUG, Macie 7 Arcadia-Loup 35.23  (NW) 6(5)

12 DRAHOTA, Jenna 7 Ansley-Litchfi 35.36  (NW) 4(2)

13 WILSON, Wynlie 7 Ord 36.15  (NW) 4(3)

14 BELAND, Mya 8 Ord 36.31  (NW) 4(4)

15 GRIESS, Savannah 7 Arcadia-Loup 36.41  (NW) 4(5)

16 MCAULIFF, Kinzlie 7 Ansley-Litchfi 36.64  (NW) 1(2)

16 WEISDORFER, Avery 8 Pleasanton 36.64  (NW) 3(1)

18 BOYLES, Addie 7 Ansley-Litchfi 37.24  (NW) 3(2)

19 MERRIHEW, Charleigh 8 Pleasanton 37.39  (NW) 4(6)

20 BOCK, Ebony 7 Ravenna 37.57  (NW) 6(6)

21 SHAW, Taylor 7 Anselmo-Mer 37.62  (NW) 2(1)

22 YANTZIE, Emerson 7 Ord 38.02  (NW) 3(3)

23 ZIMMERMAN, Bella 8 Kearney Cath 38.53  (NW) 3(4)

24 POTTER, Tenley 8 Anselmo-Mer 38.75  (NW) 3(5)

25 JOHNSTON, Jordee 7 Burwell 41.03  (NW) 3(6)

26 WELCH, Leah 7 Arcadia-Loup 42.35  (NW) 5(5)

27 WOOLSEY, Halle 8 Burwell 43.98  (NW) 2(2)

#25 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
28 PENA, Mary 8 Ansley-Litchfi 45.60  (NW) 1(3)

29 GRAFE, Khloe 8 Anselmo-Mer 45.82  (NW) 2(3)

VELASQUEZ, Jaquelin 8 Shelton DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 LONG, Eliahnna 7 Pleasanton 34.75

2 MCAULIFF, Kinzlie 7 Ansley-Litchfi 36.64

3 PENA, Mary 8 Ansley-Litchfi 45.60

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHAW, Taylor 7 Anselmo-Mer 37.62

2 WOOLSEY, Halle 8 Burwell 43.98

3 GRAFE, Khloe 8 Anselmo-Mer 45.82

VELASQUEZ, Jaquelin 8 Shelton DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEISDORFER, Avery 8 Pleasanton 36.64

2 BOYLES, Addie 7 Ansley-Litchfi 37.24

3 YANTZIE, Emerson 7 Ord 38.02

4 ZIMMERMAN, Bella 8 Kearney Cath 38.53

5 POTTER, Tenley 8 Anselmo-Mer 38.75

6 JOHNSTON, Jordee 7 Burwell 41.03

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUNHAM, Campbell 8 Kearney Cath 35.09

2 DRAHOTA, Jenna 7 Ansley-Litchfi 35.36

3 WILSON, Wynlie 7 Ord 36.15

4 BELAND, Mya 8 Ord 36.31

5 GRIESS, Savannah 7 Arcadia-Loup 36.41

6 MERRIHEW, Charleigh 8 Pleasanton 37.39

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 LUESHEN, Adalyn 8 Kearney Cath 30.30

2 MCGOWEN, Lanie 7 Kearney Cath 30.31

3 GAPPA, Ashlyn 7 Arcadia-Loup 34.00

4 RUSSELL, Kenzie 8 Anselmo-Mer 34.07

5 WELCH, Leah 7 Arcadia-Loup 42.35

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZANGGER, Leah 8 Ord 30.06

2 RAGER, Maleah 8 Ravenna 32.14

3 BLAUVELT, Paityn 7 Ravenna 32.74

4 WROBLEWSKI, Ava 7 Ravenna 32.77

5 KLUG, Macie 7 Arcadia-Loup 35.23

6 BOCK, Ebony 7 Ravenna 37.57
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#21 Girls 400 Meters
# Ravenna Jr. High 1:01.40 Nicole Messbarger 2016

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MANN, Laurel 8 Burwell 1:03.28 5(1)

2 PIERCE, Kaylee 7 Pleasanton 1:09.07 4(1)

3 NELSON, Kaycee 7 Ansley-Litchfi 1:09.73 5(2)

4 RAGER, Maleah 8 Ravenna 1:12.52 4(2)

5 NELSON, Emily 8 Kearney Cath 1:12.56 3(1)

6 MICHALSKI, Camilla 7 Shelton 1:13.54 3(2)

7 BOCK, Ali 7 Ravenna 1:14.84 4(3)

8 HERVERT, Aubree 8 Ravenna 1:14.91 3(3)

9 LYON, Addison 8 Ansley-Litchfi 1:16.91 5(3)

10 BARTAK, Jenna 7 Anselmo-Mer 1:17.32 4(4)

11 SPAULDING, Rylie 8 Ravenna 1:17.42 3(4)

12 DRAHOTA, Jenna 7 Ansley-Litchfi 1:18.40 4(5)

13 KOLAR, Rayna 7 Ord 1:21.03 3(5)

14 KUSZAK, Taelyn 7 Arcadia-Loup 1:21.78 5(4)

15 ROBERTS, Abby 7 Kearney Cath 1:21.84 2(1)

16 PROSKOCIL, Kinley 7 Ord 1:22.07 3(6)

17 GOODNER, Jessalynn 7 Anselmo-Mer 1:22.31 1(1)

18 NELSON, Hallie 8 Pleasanton 1:23.63 2(2)

19 MARSH, Cainan 8 Ansley-Litchfi 1:24.00 2(3)

20 KOWALSKI, Bria 7 Arcadia-Loup 1:25.66 4(6)

21 WARD, Allie 7 Kearney Cath 1:25.70 2(4)

22 MATA, Erizel 8 Pleasanton 1:28.75 1(2)

23 HISSONG, Kaylee 7 Ord 1:37.38 2(5)

24 HERRON, Hadassah 8 Ord 1:40.71 2(6)

25 BARROW, BreyElla 7 Anselmo-Mer 1:48.42 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 GOODNER, Jessalynn 7 Anselmo-Mer 1:22.31

2 MATA, Erizel 8 Pleasanton 1:28.75

3 BARROW, BreyElla 7 Anselmo-Mer 1:48.42

Section 2 of 5

1 ROBERTS, Abby 7 Kearney Cath 1:21.84

2 NELSON, Hallie 8 Pleasanton 1:23.63

3 MARSH, Cainan 8 Ansley-Litchfi 1:24.00

4 WARD, Allie 7 Kearney Cath 1:25.70

5 HISSONG, Kaylee 7 Ord 1:37.38

6 HERRON, Hadassah 8 Ord 1:40.71

Section 3 of 5

1 NELSON, Emily 8 Kearney Cath 1:12.56

2 MICHALSKI, Camilla 7 Shelton 1:13.54

3 HERVERT, Aubree 8 Ravenna 1:14.91

4 SPAULDING, Rylie 8 Ravenna 1:17.42

5 KOLAR, Rayna 7 Ord 1:21.03

#21 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 PROSKOCIL, Kinley 7 Ord 1:22.07

Section 4 of 5

1 PIERCE, Kaylee 7 Pleasanton 1:09.07

2 RAGER, Maleah 8 Ravenna 1:12.52

3 BOCK, Ali 7 Ravenna 1:14.84

4 BARTAK, Jenna 7 Anselmo-Mer 1:17.32

5 DRAHOTA, Jenna 7 Ansley-Litchfi 1:18.40

6 KOWALSKI, Bria 7 Arcadia-Loup 1:25.66

Section 5 of 5

1 MANN, Laurel 8 Burwell 1:03.28

2 NELSON, Kaycee 7 Ansley-Litchfi 1:09.73

3 LYON, Addison 8 Ansley-Litchfi 1:16.91

4 KUSZAK, Taelyn 7 Arcadia-Loup 1:21.78

#23 Girls 800 Meters
# Ravenna Jr. High 2:34.40 Jordan Kuck 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 METZ, Josephone 7 Pleasanton 2:54.08

2 ANDREWS, Laurynn 8 Shelton 2:54.50

3 KAISER, Katelynn 8 Kearney Cath 2:57.43

4 FLOOD, Tenley 8 Pleasanton 3:02.32

5 SKIBINSKI, Elizabeth 8 Ord 3:13.60

6 CLAY, Bayler 7 Ansley-Litchfi 3:15.08

7 PELSTER, Keylie 8 Anselmo-Mer 3:22.08

8 PENA, Amelia 7 Ansley-Litchfi 3:24.28

9 SMITH, Sylvia 7 Burwell 3:31.02

10 KOWALSKI, Bria 7 Arcadia-Loup 3:39.30

11 NUTT, Bailey 7 Pleasanton 3:42.47

12 BROADFOOT, Natalie 8 Pleasanton 3:44.51

13 BURNS, Kiera 8 Ansley-Litchfi 3:53.94

14 LAWRENCE, Freyja 8 Ansley-Litchfi 3:54.85

COPLEY, Mia 7 Arcadia-Loup DNS

#19 Girls 1600 Meters
# Ravenna Jr. High 5:56.00 Morgan Alexander 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BUSCH, Jalise 8 Burwell 6:30.71

2 DE LA TORRE, Alexis 8 Pleasanton 6:41.71

3 HERNANDEZ, McKenna 8 Ord 6:47.09

4 HUXOLL, Brenleigh 8 Kearney Cath 6:51.64

5 PETSKA, Claire 7 Ord 7:02.77

6 DENNIS, Raylynn 7 Pleasanton 7:07.45

7 PENA, Amelia 7 Ansley-Litchfi 7:24.00

8 LAWRENCE, Freyja 8 Ansley-Litchfi 8:11.23

9 BURNS, Kiera 8 Ansley-Litchfi 9:04.47

10 EICHOLZ, Josie 8 Pleasanton 10:47.32
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#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
# Ravenna Jr. High 17.09 Lily Chandler 2023

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 RADEMACHER, Hadley 7 Arcadia-Loup 19.38  (NW) 3(1)

2 MICHALSKI, Camilla 7 Shelton 20.45  (NW) 3(2)

3 MELNICK, Peyton 7 Ord 20.68  (NW) 3(3)

4 KENNEY, Paislee 7 Kearney Cath 20.95  (NW) 2(1)

5 O'HARE, Peyton 7 Kearney Cath 21.34  (NW) 2(2)

6 PEARSON, Brooklynn 8 Shelton 21.37  (NW) 2(3)

7 WIESE, Cecilia 7 Pleasanton 21.63  (NW) 1(1)

8 BACHMAN, Raylee 7 Anselmo-Mer 22.57  (NW) 3(4)

9 YANTZIE, Emerson 7 Ord 23.63  (NW) 2(4)

10 KUSZAK, Taelyn 7 Arcadia-Loup 28.75  (NW) 2(5)

11 PROSKOCIL, Kinley 7 Ord 32.95  (NW) 3(5)

12 LONG, Eliahnna 7 Pleasanton 36.78  (NW) 1(2)

WEMHOFF, Kinley 8 Kearney Cath DQ  (NW) 3

JAVINS, Emma 8 Kearney Cath DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WIESE, Cecilia 7 Pleasanton 21.63

2 LONG, Eliahnna 7 Pleasanton 36.78

JAVINS, Emma 8 Kearney Cath DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNEY, Paislee 7 Kearney Cath 20.95

2 O'HARE, Peyton 7 Kearney Cath 21.34

3 PEARSON, Brooklynn 8 Shelton 21.37

4 YANTZIE, Emerson 7 Ord 23.63

5 KUSZAK, Taelyn 7 Arcadia-Loup 28.75

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RADEMACHER, Hadley 7 Arcadia-Loup 19.38

2 MICHALSKI, Camilla 7 Shelton 20.45

3 MELNICK, Peyton 7 Ord 20.68

4 BACHMAN, Raylee 7 Anselmo-Mer 22.57

5 PROSKOCIL, Kinley 7 Ord 32.95

WEMHOFF, Kinley 8 Kearney Cath DQ

#27 Girls 200m Hurdles
# Ravenna Jr. High 31.00 Kalyn Brannagan 2007

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Harper 7 Kearney Cath 34.42  (NW) 2(1)

2 PASCHALL, Ella 8 Kearney Cath 35.69  (NW) 1(1)

3 VOGEL, Jaycee 8 Ansley-Litchfi 37.23  (NW) 2(2)

4 WEMHOFF, Kinley 8 Kearney Cath 38.07  (NW) 1(2)

5 BRUNER, Emerson 7 Kearney Cath 40.73  (NW) 1(3)

6 BACHMAN, Raylee 7 Anselmo-Mer 40.74  (NW) 2(3)

7 WIESE, Cecilia 7 Pleasanton 41.18  (NW) 1(4)

8 PETERSON, Evie 7 Ord 41.36  (NW) 2(4)

#27 Girls 200m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
9 SHAFER, Daisy 7 Ord 41.65  (NW) 2(5)

10 ARREGUY, Tessa 8 Pleasanton 43.93  (NW) 1(5)

LUTZ, Emmarie 8 Ravenna DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PASCHALL, Ella 8 Kearney Cath 35.69

2 WEMHOFF, Kinley 8 Kearney Cath 38.07

3 BRUNER, Emerson 7 Kearney Cath 40.73

4 WIESE, Cecilia 7 Pleasanton 41.18

5 ARREGUY, Tessa 8 Pleasanton 43.93

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBINSON, Harper 7 Kearney Cath 34.42

2 VOGEL, Jaycee 8 Ansley-Litchfi 37.23

3 BACHMAN, Raylee 7 Anselmo-Mer 40.74

4 PETERSON, Evie 7 Ord 41.36

5 SHAFER, Daisy 7 Ord 41.65

LUTZ, Emmarie 8 Ravenna DNS

#29 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
# Ravenna Jr. High 55.60 Kearney Catholic 2014

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kearney Catholic (A) 56.89 2(1)

1) LUESHEN, Adalyn 8 2) HAARBERG, Chandler 8

3) PASCHALL, Ella 8 4) RUYLE, Kynlee 8

2 Pleasanton (A) 1:01.06 2(2)

1) FLOOD, Tenley 8 2) METZ, Josephone 7

3) DE LA TORRE, Alexis 8 4) PIERCE, Kaylee 7

3 Ord (A) 1:01.45 1(1)

1) MELNICK, Peyton 7 2) SKIBINSKI, Elizabeth 8

3) KOLAR, Rayna 7 4) HERNANDEZ, McKenna 8

4 Ravenna (A) 1:02.46 2(3)

1) HERVERT, Aubree 8 2) LARSEN, Jordyn 8

3) SPAULDING, Rylie 8 4) WROBLEWSKI, Ava 7

5 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 1:04.22 2(4)

1) VOGEL, Jaycee 8 2) CEBALLOS, Kylee 7

3) NELSON, Kali 8 4) COLE, Taryn 7

6 Anselmo-Merna (A) 1:06.36 2(5)

1) BARTAK, Megan 8 2) BACHMAN, Raylee 7

3) POTTER, Tenley 8 4) RUSSELL, Kenzie 8

7 Burwell (A) 1:06.70 1(2)

1) SMITH, Sylvia 7 2) BOSCH, Esmerelda 8

3) PELSTER, Lainee 7 4) STOUT, Addyn 7

8 Ansley-Litchfield (B) 1:13.41 1(3)

1) FERNAU, Lauren 8 2) WOODS, Zoey 7

3) SLOCUM, Macie 8 4) HOLM, Alison 8
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#29 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
9 Faith Christian (A) 1:13.61 1(4)

1) BERGMAN, Ayako 6 2) CRIFFIELD, Elliana 6

3) RIZK, Eliana 6 4) VAVRA, Taya 6

Arcadia-Loup City (A) DNF 2

1) HOLMES, Kaylyn 8 2) GRIESS, Savannah 7

3) KUSZAK, Taelyn 7 4) MEYERS, Charlize 7

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Ord (A) 1:01.45

1) MELNICK, Peyton 7 2) SKIBINSKI, Elizabeth 8

3) KOLAR, Rayna 7 4) HERNANDEZ, McKenna 8

2 Burwell (A) 1:06.70

1) SMITH, Sylvia 7 2) BOSCH, Esmerelda 8

3) PELSTER, Lainee 7 4) STOUT, Addyn 7

3 Ansley-Litchfield (B) 1:13.41

1) FERNAU, Lauren 8 2) WOODS, Zoey 7

3) SLOCUM, Macie 8 4) HOLM, Alison 8

4 Faith Christian (A) 1:13.61

1) BERGMAN, Ayako 6 2) CRIFFIELD, Elliana 6

3) RIZK, Eliana 6 4) VAVRA, Taya 6

Section 2 of 2

1 Kearney Catholic (A) 56.89

1) LUESHEN, Adalyn 8 2) HAARBERG, Chandler 8

3) PASCHALL, Ella 8 4) RUYLE, Kynlee 8

2 Pleasanton (A) 1:01.06

1) FLOOD, Tenley 8 2) METZ, Josephone 7

3) DE LA TORRE, Alexis 8 4) PIERCE, Kaylee 7

3 Ravenna (A) 1:02.46

1) HERVERT, Aubree 8 2) LARSEN, Jordyn 8

3) SPAULDING, Rylie 8 4) WROBLEWSKI, Ava 7

4 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 1:04.22

1) VOGEL, Jaycee 8 2) CEBALLOS, Kylee 7

3) NELSON, Kali 8 4) COLE, Taryn 7

5 Anselmo-Merna (A) 1:06.36

1) BARTAK, Megan 8 2) BACHMAN, Raylee 7

3) POTTER, Tenley 8 4) RUSSELL, Kenzie 8

Arcadia-Loup City (A) DNF

1) HOLMES, Kaylyn 8 2) GRIESS, Savannah 7

3) KUSZAK, Taelyn 7 4) MEYERS, Charlize 7

#34 7th Grade Girls 4X100 Relay
# Ravenna Jr. High 55.60 Kearney Catholic 2014

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Arcadia-Loup City (A) 1:02.43 2(1)

2 Kearney Catholic (A) 1:02.52 2(2)

#34 7th Grade Girls 4X100 Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
3 Ord (A) 1:03.04 2(3)

4 Ravenna (A) 1:10.08 2(4)

5 Shelton (A) 1:13.99 1(1)

6 Anselmo-Merna (A) 1:15.18 1(2)

Ansley-Litchfield (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Shelton (A) 1:13.99

2 Anselmo-Merna (A) 1:15.18

Ansley-Litchfield (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Arcadia-Loup City (A) 1:02.43

2 Kearney Catholic (A) 1:02.52

3 Ord (A) 1:03.04

4 Ravenna (A) 1:10.08

#31 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
# Ravenna Jr. High 4:29.30 Burwell 2004

Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Ord (A) 4:49.93 1(1)

1) JEFFRES, Alexandra 8 2) MELNICK, Peyton 7

3) SHAFER, Daisy 7 4) ZANGGER, Leah 8

2 Burwell (A) 4:50.64 2(1)

1) BUSCH, Jalise 8 2) BOSCH, Esmerelda 8

3) PELSTER, Lainee 7 4) MANN, Laurel 8

3 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 4:56.95 2(2)

1) LYON, Addison 8 2) HOLM, Jenna 7

3) JONES, Maysa 7 4) NELSON, Kaycee 7

4 Pleasanton (A) 4:59.25 2(3)

1) METZ, Josephone 7 2) DE LA TORRE, Alexis 8

3) FLOOD, Tenley 8 4) PIERCE, Kaylee 7

5 Kearney Catholic (A) 5:08.70 2(4)

1) KROHN, Roslyn 8 2) NELSON, Emily 8

3) WEGNER, Lily 7 4) HUXOLL, Brenleigh 8

6 Shelton (A) 5:24.32 1(2)

1) PORTILLO, Mia 8 2) ANDREWS, Laurynn 8

3) MICHALSKI, Camilla 7 4) PEARSON, Brooklynn 8

7 Ravenna (A) 6:05.32 1(3)

1) SPAULDING, Rylie 8 2) SCHMIDT, Briley 7

3) PALSER, Brinley 7 4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Ord (A) 4:49.93
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#31 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) JEFFRES, Alexandra 8 2) MELNICK, Peyton 7

3) SHAFER, Daisy 7 4) ZANGGER, Leah 8

3 Ravenna (A) 6:05.32

1) SPAULDING, Rylie 8 2) SCHMIDT, Briley 7

3) PALSER, Brinley 7 4)

Section 2 of 2

1 Burwell (A) 4:50.64

1) BUSCH, Jalise 8 2) BOSCH, Esmerelda 8

3) PELSTER, Lainee 7 4) MANN, Laurel 8

2 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 4:56.95

1) LYON, Addison 8 2) HOLM, Jenna 7

3) JONES, Maysa 7 4) NELSON, Kaycee 7

3 Pleasanton (A) 4:59.25

1) METZ, Josephone 7 2) DE LA TORRE, Alexis 8

3) FLOOD, Tenley 8 4) PIERCE, Kaylee 7

4 Kearney Catholic (A) 5:08.70

1) KROHN, Roslyn 8 2) NELSON, Emily 8

3) WEGNER, Lily 7 4) HUXOLL, Brenleigh 8

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
# Ravenna Jr. High 10:42.80 Ravenna 2014

Pl Team Time
1 Kearney Catholic (A) 11:42.01

1) O'HARE, Peyton 7 2) KAISER, Katelynn 8

3) NELSON, Emily 8 4) HUXOLL, Brenleigh 8

2 Ord (A) 11:52.15

1) HERNANDEZ, McKenna 8 2) SHAFER, Daisy 7

3) PETSKA, Claire 7 4) JEFFRES, Alexandra 8

3 Ansley-Litchfield (A) 12:12.79

1) CLAY, Bayler 7 2) LAWRENCE, Freyja 8

3) LYON, Addison 8 4) NELSON, Kaycee 7

4 Pleasanton (A) 15:01.62

1) DENNIS, Raylynn 7 2) EICHOLZ, Josie 8

3) NUTT, Bailey 7 4) NELSON, Hallie 8

#9 Girls High Jump
# Ravenna Jr. High 4' 11" Emily Micek 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MANN, Laurel 8 Burwell 4' 6"

2 ZANGGER, Leah 8 Ord 4' 4"

3J WAGNER, Brooklyn 7 Ord 4' 4"

4 BUSCH, Jalise 8 Burwell 4' 2"

5J HOLM, Jenna 7 Ansley-Litchfi 4' 2"

6 JAVINS, Emma 8 Kearney Cath4' 0"

7J WILSON, Wynlie 7 Ord 4' 0"

8J JONES, Maysa 7 Ansley-Litchfi 4' 0"

9 BOSCH, Esmerelda 8 Burwell 3' 10"

#9 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
10 DAY, Emma 8 Kearney Cath3' 8"

10 ARREGUY, Tessa 8 Pleasanton 3' 8"

#11 Girls Pole Vault
# Ravenna Jr. High 8' 0" Anna Ripp 2010

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JEFFRES, Alexandra 8 Ord 7' 0"

2 HOLMES, Kaylyn 8 Arcadia-Loup 6' 6"

3 PALSER, Brinley 7 Ravenna 6' 0"

4 BARTAK, Megan 8 Anselmo-Mer 5' 0"

5J BARTAK, Jenna 7 Anselmo-Mer 5' 0"

6 DRABEK, Maelie 7 Ravenna 4' 6"

7J POTTER, Tenley 8 Anselmo-Mer 4' 6"

8J JENSEN, Aspen 7 Shelton 4' 6"

9J JOHNSON, Sophia 7 Shelton 4' 6"

BOKISH, Abagail 7 Arcadia-Loup DNS

KOWALSKI, Bria 7 Arcadia-Loup DNS

#5 Girls Long Jump
# Ravenna Jr. High 16' 6" Paige Hervert 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 PASCHALL, Ella 8 Kearney Cath14' 51 /2  (NW) 3(1)

2 LUESHEN, Adalyn 8 Kearney Cath13' 6"  (NW) 3(2)

3 RADEMACHER, Hadley 7 Arcadia-Loup 12' 10"  (NW) 3(3)

4 BLAUVELT, Paityn 7 Ravenna 12' 1"  (NW) 3(4)

5 WIESE, Cecilia 7 Pleasanton 12' 0"  (NW) 3(5)

6 HAWKINS, Aubrey 8 Pleasanton 11' 111 /2  (NW) 3(6)

7 WROBLEWSKI, Ava 7 Ravenna 11' 8"  (NW) 3(7)

8 PANOWICZ, Tenley 7 Arcadia-Loup 11' 51 /2  (NW) 3(8)

9 BARTAK, Jenna 7 Anselmo-Mer 11' 11 /2  (NW) 3(9)

10 BREITKREUTZ, Josie 7 Ord 10' 11"  (NW) 2(1)

11 BOYLES, Addie 7 Ansley-Litchfi 10' 101 /2  (NW) 1(1)

12 WEGNER, Lily 7 Kearney Cath10' 10"  (NW) 2(2)

13 COLE, Taryn 7 Ansley-Litchfi 10' 7"  (NW) 2(3)

14 RUSSELL, Kenzie 8 Anselmo-Mer 10' 51 /2  (NW) 2(4)

15 PELSTER, Lainee 7 Burwell 10' 4"  (NW) 1(2)

15 SMITH, Sylvia 7 Burwell 10' 4"  (NW) 2(5)

17 POTTER, Tenley 8 Anselmo-Mer 10' 21 /2  (NW) 2(6)

18 STOUT, Addyn 7 Burwell 9' 8"  (NW) 2(7)

19 WELCH, Leah 7 Arcadia-Loup 9' 7"  (NW) 3(10)

20 PETSKA, Claire 7 Ord 9' 6"  (NW) 2(8)

21 BROADFOOT, Natalie 8 Pleasanton 9' 51 /2  (NW) 2(9)

22 CRIFFIELD, Elliana 6 Faith Christia 9' 5"  (NW) 1(3)

23 RIZK, Eliana 6 Faith Christia 9' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

24 VAVRA, Taya 6 Faith Christia 8' 1"  (NW) 1(5)

25 NELSON, Raina 7 Ord 7' 111 /2  (NW) 2(10)
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#5 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
26 VELASQUEZ, Jaquelin 8 Shelton 7' 8"  (NW) 1(6)

27 BERGMAN, Ayako 6 Faith Christia 7' 6"  (NW) 1(7)

ELLIS, McKenzie 7 Shelton DNS  (NW) 1

MARSH, Cainan 8 Ansley-Litchfi DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 BOYLES, Addie 7 Ansley-Litchfi 10' 101 /2  (NW)

2 PELSTER, Lainee 7 Burwell 10' 4"  (NW)

3 CRIFFIELD, Elliana 6 Faith Christia 9' 5"  (NW)

4 RIZK, Eliana 6 Faith Christia 9' 1"  (NW)

5 VAVRA, Taya 6 Faith Christia 8' 1"  (NW)

6 VELASQUEZ, Jaquelin 8 Shelton 7' 8"  (NW)

7 BERGMAN, Ayako 6 Faith Christia 7' 6"  (NW)

ELLIS, McKenzie 7 Shelton DNS  (NW)

MARSH, Cainan 8 Ansley-Litchfi DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 BREITKREUTZ, Josie 7 Ord 10' 11"  (NW)

2 WEGNER, Lily 7 Kearney Cath10' 10"  (NW)

3 COLE, Taryn 7 Ansley-Litchfi 10' 7"  (NW)

4 RUSSELL, Kenzie 8 Anselmo-Mer 10' 51 /2  (NW)

5 SMITH, Sylvia 7 Burwell 10' 4"  (NW)

6 POTTER, Tenley 8 Anselmo-Mer 10' 21 /2  (NW)

7 STOUT, Addyn 7 Burwell 9' 8"  (NW)

8 PETSKA, Claire 7 Ord 9' 6"  (NW)

9 BROADFOOT, Natalie 8 Pleasanton 9' 51 /2  (NW)

10 NELSON, Raina 7 Ord 7' 111 /2  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 PASCHALL, Ella 8 Kearney Cath14' 51 /2  (NW)

2 LUESHEN, Adalyn 8 Kearney Cath13' 6"  (NW)

3 RADEMACHER, Hadley 7 Arcadia-Loup 12' 10"  (NW)

4 BLAUVELT, Paityn 7 Ravenna 12' 1"  (NW)

5 WIESE, Cecilia 7 Pleasanton 12' 0"  (NW)

6 HAWKINS, Aubrey 8 Pleasanton 11' 111 /2  (NW)

7 WROBLEWSKI, Ava 7 Ravenna 11' 8"  (NW)

8 PANOWICZ, Tenley 7 Arcadia-Loup 11' 51 /2  (NW)

9 BARTAK, Jenna 7 Anselmo-Mer 11' 11 /2  (NW)

10 WELCH, Leah 7 Arcadia-Loup 9' 7"  (NW)

#7 Girls Triple Jump
# Ravenna Jr. High 36' 4" Paige Hervert 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 LUTZ, Emmarie 8 Ravenna 29' 61 /2  (NW)

2 RAGER, Maleah 8 Ravenna 29' 03 /4  (NW)

3 ROBINSON, Harper 7 Kearney Cath26' 91 /2  (NW)

4 PEARSON, Brooklynn 8 Shelton 25' 5"  (NW)

#7 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 PELSTER, Keylie 8 Anselmo-Mer 24' 10"  (NW)

6 WEGNER, Lily 7 Kearney Cath23' 8"  (NW)

7 SHAW, Taylor 7 Anselmo-Mer 20' 81 /4  (NW)

8 BOKISH, Abagail 7 Arcadia-Loup 20' 4"  (NW)

WEISDORFER, Avery 8 Pleasanton DNS  (NW)

DE LA TORRE, Alexis 8 Pleasanton DNS  (NW)

#1 Girls Shot Put
# Ravenna Jr. High 30' 9.25" Alison Moudry 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BOETCHER, Ellie 7 Ord 27' 111 /2 2(1)

2 PORTILLO, Mia 8 Shelton 25' 8" 1(1)

3 LARSEN, Jordyn 8 Ravenna 24' 9" 2(2)

4 COULTER, Cassie 8 Ravenna 23' 0" 2(3)

5 KROHN, Roslyn 8 Kearney Cath22' 11" 2(4)

6 ZWIENER, Kenlie 8 Pleasanton 22' 9" 2(5)

7 MASON, Dally 7 Anselmo-Mer 21' 8" 2(6)

8 SKIBINSKI, Elizabeth 8 Ord 21' 11 /2 1(2)

9 NELSON, Kali 8 Ansley-Litchfi 20' 8" 2(7)

10 PETSKA, Paige 8 Ord 20' 5" 1(3)

11 HAUPT, Gracie 7 Anselmo-Mer 19' 101 /2 1(4)

12 NILSEN, Kenzie 8 Pleasanton 19' 9" 1(5)

12 DUBBS, Anna 8 Shelton 19' 9" 1(5)

14 HURYTA, Ana 7 Ravenna 19' 7" 2(8)

15 LEFEVER, Harper 7 Anselmo-Mer 19' 2" 1(7)

16 MCAULIFF, Kinzlie 7 Ansley-Litchfi 19' 1" 1(8)

16 LINDNER, Blakely 8 Pleasanton 19' 1" 2(9)

18 SANCHEZ, Mayra 7 Ansley-Litchfi 18' 1" 1(9)

19 CONRAD, Natalie 8 Burwell 17' 9" 2(10)

20 ALBRIGHT, Ariana 7 Kearney Cath17' 5" 1(10)

21 RAHMANN, Kyndall 7 Kearney Cath16' 11" 2(11)

21 JOHNSTON, Jordee 7 Burwell 16' 11" 2(11)

23 WOOLSEY, Halle 8 Burwell 15' 9" 2(13)

24 JENSEN, Aspen 7 Shelton 14' 21 /2 1(11)

25 HEIKEL, Emma 8 Pleasanton 9' 5" 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PORTILLO, Mia 8 Shelton 25' 8"

2 SKIBINSKI, Elizabeth 8 Ord 21' 11 /2

3 PETSKA, Paige 8 Ord 20' 5"

4 HAUPT, Gracie 7 Anselmo-Mer 19' 101 /2

5 NILSEN, Kenzie 8 Pleasanton 19' 9"

5 DUBBS, Anna 8 Shelton 19' 9"

7 LEFEVER, Harper 7 Anselmo-Mer 19' 2"
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#1 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 MCAULIFF, Kinzlie 7 Ansley-Litchfi 19' 1"

9 SANCHEZ, Mayra 7 Ansley-Litchfi 18' 1"

10 ALBRIGHT, Ariana 7 Kearney Cath17' 5"

11 JENSEN, Aspen 7 Shelton 14' 21 /2

12 HEIKEL, Emma 8 Pleasanton 9' 5"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BOETCHER, Ellie 7 Ord 27' 111 /2

2 LARSEN, Jordyn 8 Ravenna 24' 9"

3 COULTER, Cassie 8 Ravenna 23' 0"

4 KROHN, Roslyn 8 Kearney Cath22' 11"

5 ZWIENER, Kenlie 8 Pleasanton 22' 9"

6 MASON, Dally 7 Anselmo-Mer 21' 8"

7 NELSON, Kali 8 Ansley-Litchfi 20' 8"

8 HURYTA, Ana 7 Ravenna 19' 7"

9 LINDNER, Blakely 8 Pleasanton 19' 1"

10 CONRAD, Natalie 8 Burwell 17' 9"

11 RAHMANN, Kyndall 7 Kearney Cath16' 11"

11 JOHNSTON, Jordee 7 Burwell 16' 11"

13 WOOLSEY, Halle 8 Burwell 15' 9"

#3 Girls Discus
# Ravenna Jr. High 103' 2" Jessica Stieb 2019

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 NOKES, Ayla 8 Kearney Cath75' 7" 2(1)

2 PORTILLO, Mia 8 Shelton 70' 9" 2(2)

3 DUNHAM, Campbell 8 Kearney Cath69' 11" 2(3)

4 BOETCHER, Ellie 7 Ord 67' 6" 2(4)

5 LARSEN, Jordyn 8 Ravenna 67' 0" 1(1)

6 ZWIENER, Kenlie 8 Pleasanton 65' 0" 2(5)

7 BULT, Leah 8 Ravenna 63' 11" 1(2)

8 O'HARE, Peyton 7 Kearney Cath60' 1" 2(6)

9 COULTER, Cassie 8 Ravenna 59' 5" 2(7)

10 DUBBS, Anna 8 Shelton 58' 0" 1(3)

11 LINDNER, Blakely 8 Pleasanton 57' 8" 2(8)

12 DEDEN, Ella 7 Ord 57' 6" 1(4)

13 MASON, Dally 7 Anselmo-Mer 56' 11" 1(5)

14 NILSEN, Kenzie 8 Pleasanton 53' 6" 1(6)

15 PETSKA, Paige 8 Ord 49' 10" 1(7)

16 HOLM, Alison 8 Ansley-Litchfi 46' 1" 2(9)

17 SLOCUM, Macie 8 Ansley-Litchfi 45' 7" 1(8)

18 WOOLSEY, Halle 8 Burwell 43' 6" 1(9)

19 FERNAU, Lauren 8 Ansley-Litchfi 42' 0" 2(10)

20 PETERSEN, Ava 8 Burwell 41' 4" 1(10)

21 CONRAD, Natalie 8 Burwell 40' 9" 2(11)

22 HURYTA, Ana 7 Ravenna 36' 0" 1(11)

LEFEVER, Harper 7 Anselmo-Mer DNS 1

#3 Girls Discus (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LARSEN, Jordyn 8 Ravenna 67' 0"

2 BULT, Leah 8 Ravenna 63' 11"

3 DUBBS, Anna 8 Shelton 58' 0"

4 DEDEN, Ella 7 Ord 57' 6"

5 MASON, Dally 7 Anselmo-Mer 56' 11"

6 NILSEN, Kenzie 8 Pleasanton 53' 6"

7 PETSKA, Paige 8 Ord 49' 10"

8 SLOCUM, Macie 8 Ansley-Litchfi 45' 7"

9 WOOLSEY, Halle 8 Burwell 43' 6"

10 PETERSEN, Ava 8 Burwell 41' 4"

11 HURYTA, Ana 7 Ravenna 36' 0"

LEFEVER, Harper 7 Anselmo-Mer DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 NOKES, Ayla 8 Kearney Cath75' 7"

2 PORTILLO, Mia 8 Shelton 70' 9"

3 DUNHAM, Campbell 8 Kearney Cath69' 11"

4 BOETCHER, Ellie 7 Ord 67' 6"

5 ZWIENER, Kenlie 8 Pleasanton 65' 0"

6 O'HARE, Peyton 7 Kearney Cath60' 1"

7 COULTER, Cassie 8 Ravenna 59' 5"

8 LINDNER, Blakely 8 Pleasanton 57' 8"

9 HOLM, Alison 8 Ansley-Litchfi 46' 1"

10 FERNAU, Lauren 8 Ansley-Litchfi 42' 0"

11 CONRAD, Natalie 8 Burwell 40' 9"
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